Utilities - Happy Valley

www.happyvalleyor.gov | 45°26'45"N122°32'1"W | Elevation: 497 ft

Power

Portland General Electric
www.portlandgeneral.com

Northwest Natural Gas
www.nwnatural.com

Emergency

Police/Fire/Medical
www.happyvalleyor.gov/services/police

Poison Control
WWw.poison.org

Garbage/Water

Waste Management
www.wmnorthwest.com

Clackamas Garbage Company
www.clackamasgarbage.com

Sunrise Water Authority
www.sunrisewater.com

Schools

North Clackamas School District
www.nclack.k12.or.us

Transit
TRIMET
www.trimet.org

Cable/Internet/Phone
Ziply Fiber
www.ziplyfiber.com

Xfinity Telephone/Cable
www.xfinity.com

Newspa per
Oregonian
www.oregonlive.com

USPS

U.S. Postal Service
WWW.USpS.com

While this information is deemed reliable, please confirm

with the utility company that they are the correct provider.

1.800.542.8818

1.800.422.4012

911

1.800.222.1222

1.800.808.5901
503.656.9633

503.761.0220
503.353.6000
503.238.RIDE

866.699.4759

1.888.824.8264
503.221.8240

1.800.275.8777

Fidelity National Title

PORTLAND


http://www.portlandgeneral.com
http://www.nwnatural.com
http://www.happyvalleyor.gov/services/police
http://www.poison.org
http://www.wmnorthwest.com
http://www.sunrisewater.com
http://www.nclack.k12.or.us
http://www.trimet.org
http://www.ziplyfiber.com
http://www.xfinity.com
http://www.oregonlive.com
http://www.usps.com
http://www.happyvalleyor.gov

